

BID TABULATIONS  
 PROJECT: 2016 Drain Tile Project  
 DATE: 5/18/2016

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Petra Excavating, Inc. Wayland, IA		Hatch Grading & Contracting Inc. Dysart, IA		Zinser Grading & Excavating Walford, IA		G & R Miller Construction Washington, IA		LYNCH'S EXCAVATING Inc. West Branch, IA		Yordi Excavating Inc. Cedar Rapids, IA		Calacci Construction Company Inc. Iowa City, IA			
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Pipe, 6in. Dia., Non-Perforated	1285	LF	20.00	25,700.00	23.00	29,555.00	23.00	29,555.00	23.96	30,788.60	23.70	30,454.50	22.50	28,912.50	25.00	32,125.00	15.00	19,275.00		
2.	Wyes	21	EA	100.00	2,100.00	45.00	945.00	95.00	1,995.00	33.07	694.47	160.00	3,360.00	150.00	3,150.00	75.00	1,575.00	300.00	6,300.00		
3.	Cleanouts	6	EA	75.00	450.00	150.00	900.00	350.00	2,100.00	147.85	887.10	290.00	1,740.00	275.00	1,650.00	250.00	1,500.00	500.00	3,000.00		
4.	Sodding	333	SY	10.00	3,330.00	15.00	4,995.00	20.00	6,660.00	13.75	4,578.75	7.75	2,580.75	13.00	4,329.00	20.00	6,660.00	10.00	3,330.00		
5.	Mailbox	6	EA	125.00	750.00	200.00	1,200.00	250.00	1,500.00	121.00	726.00	50.00	300.00	125.00	750.00	75.00	450.00	500.00	3,000.00		
6.	6" PCC Drive, Class M	295	SY	75.00	22,125.00	42.00	12,390.00	82.00	24,190.00	79.00	23,305.00	65.00	19,175.00	72.00	21,240.00	125.00	36,875.00	85.00	25,075.00		
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>54,455.00</b>		<b>49,985.00</b>		<b>66,000.00</b>		<b>60,979.92</b>		<b>57,610.25</b>		<b>60,031.50</b>		<b>79,185.00</b>		<b>59,980.00</b>		